S
Let's Fight COVID-19, Stay Safe and Learn
g® ®|PMeVIDYA

... e dth.class7@ciet.nic.in

, ONE CHANNEL Class- Vil

Transmission Schedule for April, 2021

Subject Title of the Topic Medium Duration \

Mathematics Ch-8: IRIAT Y TefeTT-2 Hindi 0:26:44
Ch-10: 3/6R@dT eTdATsdl H AT ISl [dsh

History Hindi 0:30:22
IS

Storyte_lllng/VaIue Bus Ke Neeche Bagh Hindi 0:05:52

Education

English Ch-10: The Story of Cricket English 0:15:57

Cultural Heritage: Kala Utsav — 2019 Instrumental Music . N .

Art, Music & Dance = Competition: Girls: Rajasthan Sitg) e UiohaEs

Science Ch-13: Motion And Time English 0:23:57

l

Science Ch-13: 71fd vad §H7A Hindi 0:27:31
Hindi Ch-13: T faefemr Hindi 0:25:19
Storytelling/Value  » 1 ki Tokri Hindi 0:02:35
Education

Pol Science Ch-4: Growing up as Boys and Girls English 0:18:36
Creative Activities: . . . L
Art& Craft Flying Fish English 0:01:11
Mathematics Ch-12: Algebraic Expressions English 0:31:28

Mathematics Ch-11: IR#ATT 3R &Fhel part-1 Hindi
Sanskrit HER T, T[4 TAATED Hindi
Storyte_lllngN e Nanha Fankar Hindi
Education

Geography Ch-9: Life in the desert English

Storytelling/VValue
Education

Science Ch-13: Motion And Time Part-1 English

Khel Pitara Hindi
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Physical Education

Pol Science

Cultural Heritage:
Art, Music, Dance
General Awareness

General awareness

History

Yoga Dhanurasan
Ch-9: FATAT & forw day
Dance A Way of Expression-1

e-waste management Block-1

fareMRTaEAT &Y 317 (English Subtitles)

Ch-8: Devotional paths to divine-let us check

what we remember -2

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
English
Hindi

English

0:12:12
0:17:44
0:29:33

0:12:12
0:12:42

0:20:17

Science

Geography

English

Creative Activities:
Art& Craft
Mathematics

Ch-13: 91fd Td §HI

Ch-9: IrEdTeT H Siaet
Ch-10: The Story of Cricket
Flying Fish

Ch-12: Algebraic Expressions

Hindi
Hindi
English
English
English

0:27:31
0:31:15
0:15:57
0:01:11
0:31:28

Mathematics

Hindi
Storytelling/VValue
Education
Geography
Cultural Heritage:
Art, Music, Dance
Science

Ch-11: gAY 3R &% part-1
Ch-13: Ueh faetent

Akal badi ya punchh

Ch-9: Life in the desert

Dance A Way of Expression-2
Ch-13: Motion And Time Part-1

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
English
Hindi
English

0:29:09
0:09:07
0:02:00
0:19:43
0:29:59
0:19:08

Science

Urdu
Storytelling/VValue
Education

History

Cultural Heritage:
Art, Music, Dance
Mathematics

Ch-13: 71fd v A
Bus Ke Neeche Bagh

Ch-10: Eighteenth century political
formations

Navras (9 Rasas) - Dance Emotions

Ch-12: Algebraic Expressions

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
English

English/Hindi
English

0:27:31

0:28:18

0:05:52

0:09:46

0:03:50
0:31:28
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Mathematics Ch-8: ITfIAT &Y JefeTr-2 Hindi 0:11:10
Ch-10: 3TGREdT eATSCT H AT ASTeilfceh
History Hindi 0:30:22
I[SeT

Efjoryte."'”glva'”e Bus Ke Neeche Bagh Hindi 0:05:52

ucation
English Ch-10: The Story of Cricket English 0:15:57
Cultural Heritage: Kala Utsav — 2019 Instrumental Music i — .
Art, Music & Dance = Competition: Girls: Rajasthan S| BAe! R
Science Ch-13: Motion And Time English 0:23:57
Science Ch-13: 71fd Ud §HY Hindi 0:27:31
Hindi Ch-13: U faefemr Hindi 0:25:19
Storytelling/Value | 5.1 i Tokri Hindi 0:02:35
Education
Pol Science Ch-4: Growing up as Boys and Girls English 0:18:36
Creative Activities: — . o
Art& Craft Flying Fish English 0:01:11
Mathematics Ch-12: Algebraic Expressions English 0:31:28
Mathematics Ch-11: IR#ATT 3R &Fhel part-1 Hindi 0:29:09
Sanskrit HER T, T[4 TAATED Hindi 0:09:16
Storyte_lllng/ Value Nanha Fankar Hindi 0:14:07
Education
Geography Ch-9: Life in the desert English 0:19:43
Storyte_lllng/VaIue Khel Pitara English/Hindi 0:14:57
Education
Science Ch-13: Motion And Time Part-1 English/Hindi 0:19:08
Physical Education ~ Yoga Dhanurasan Hindi
Pol Science Ch-9: FHTAT & forw Fay Hindi 0:17:44
I [y e: Dance A Way of Expression-1 Hindi 0:29:33

Art, Music, Dance
General Awareness  e-waste management Block-1 English 0:12:12

General awareness  feRRIRTGEAT T 3T (English Subtitles) Hindi 0:12:42
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History Ch-8: Devotional paths to divine-let us check English 0:20:17

what we remember -2

Science Ch-13: I Tg 87T Hindi 0:27:31
Geography Ch-9: XfTEdTet & Shaat Hindi 0:31:15
English Ch-10: The Story of Cricket English 0:15:57
Creative Activities: S . —
Art & Craft Flying Fish English 0:01:11
Mathematics Ch-12: Algebraic Expressions English 0:31:28
Mathematics Ch-11: 9R&HT 3K &9% part-1 Hindi 0:29:09
Hindi Ch-13: T faefemr Hindi 0:09:07
Storytelling/Value 1 badi ya punchh Hindi 0:02:00
Education

Geography Ch-9: Life in the desert English 0:19:43

Cultural Heritage:
Art, Music, Dance

Science Ch-13: Motion And Time Part-1 English 0:19:08

Dance A Way of Expression-2 Hindi 0:29:59

Science Ch-13: 31fd T9 g5 Hindi 0:27:31

Urdu 3cag Hindi 0:28:18

Storytelling/Value g\ o Neeche Bagh Hindi 0:05:52

Education

History ]E:h-10:_ Eighteenth century political English 0:09:46
ormations

Cultural Heritage: . . - .

it MIETE [Bene Navras (9 Rasas) - Dance Emotions English/Hindi 0:03:50

Mathematics Ch-12: Algebraic Expressions English 0:31:28

Mathematics Ch-8: TTfRIT T Jere-2 Hindi 0:26:44
Ch-10: 3TREdT eATSET H AT ATl fceh

History Hindi 0:30:22

Storytelling/VValue

=eleaton Bus Ke Neeche Bagh Hindi 0:05:52
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English Ch-10: The Story of Cricket English 0:15:57
Cultural Heritage: Kala Utsav — 2019 Instrumental Music . - o
Art, Music & Dance = Competition: Girls: Rajasthan Sie] i~ e ioEs
Science Ch-13: Motion And Time English 0:23:57
Science Ch-14: faYeT &RT 3R 38 Ferra Hindi 0:20:45
Hindi Ch-13: Teh faatenr Hindi 0:09:07
Storytelling Azadi ki Kahani-1 Hindi 0:08:32
General Awareness  e-waste management Film 4 English 0:07:19
Political Science Ch-9: Struggles for equality English 0:28:48
Cultural Heritage: National Role Play & Folk Dances-Andaman . - .
Art, Music, Dance & Nicobar Islands SRR e
Mathematics Ch-12: Algebraic Expressions English 0:31:28
Mathematics Ch-11: 9R&TT 3R &A%l part-1 Hindi 0:29:09
Sanskrit TR AT, & Tefacr Hindi 0:06:08
Storyteilllng/ Vil Nanha Fankar Hindi 0:14:07
Education

Geography Ch-9: Life in the desert English 0:19:43
Cultural Heritage: . . . i s
S YT e Understanding Our Architectural Heritage English 0:14:06
Science Ch-14: Electric Current And Its Effects English 0:20:59
Physical education ~ COVID 19 Awareness ' Hindi ' 0:12:46
Pol Science Ch-9: FATIAT & forw TEy Hindi 0:17:44
Cultural Heritage: . - .
i [V, DR Dance A Way of Expression-1 Hindi 0:29:33
General Awareness  Why Seasons Happen? English 0:03:17
General Awareness  e-waste management Block-4.2 English 0:12:00
General Awareness  Levers Around Us English 0:08:00
General awareness  Toh2IRTaEAT T 31X (English Subtitles) Hindi 0:12:42
History 1(:3h-10:_ Eighteenth century political English 0:09:46

ormations
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Science Ch-13: I Tg @8 T Hindi 0:27:31
Geograph i T Hindi 0:27:56

eogra ! ) indi :27:

e 3SUTehfea el U 3YTSuT geer

Storytelling/Value | 5o ki Toki Hindi 0:02:35
Education
English Ch-10: The Story of Cricket English 0:15:57
Creative Activities: N ) o
Art& Craft Flying Fish English 0:01:11
Mathematics Ch-12: Algebraic Expressions English 0:31:28

Mathematics Ch-11: 9R&ETT 3R &A% part-1 Hindi 0:29:09
Hindi Ch-13: Tsh fasTerT Hindi 0:09:07
Storytelling Azadi ki Kahani-2 Hindi 0:14:47
Skl TelllngNaIue Chhota hai ya Bada Hindi 0:04:07
Education

Geography Ch-9: Life in the desert English 0:19:43
Cultural Heritage: : o .
Art. Music & Dance Folk Dance-Mizoram Hindi 0:08:22
Science Ch-14: Electric Current And Its Effects English 0:20:59

Science Ch-13: 31T U9 §&T Hindi
Urdu ScaNg Hindi
Storyte_lllng/VaIue Bus Ke Neeche Bagh Hindi
Education
History f(i)r:;‘i;)t:ifr:ghteenth century political English 0:09:46
Cultural Heritage: . . - .
i VT, e Navras (9 Rasas) - Dance Emotions English/Hindi 0:03:50
Mathematics Ch-12: Algebraic Expressions English 0:31:28
Mathematics Ch-11: IR#ATT 3R &7 part-1 Hindi
Ch-10: 3TSREdT TS H 7T ASTeilfcich
History Hindi 0:30:22
[SeT
sitorelliig el Bus Ke Neeche Bagh Hindi 0:05:52

Education
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English Ch-10: The Story of Cricket English 0:15:57
Cultural Heritage: Kala Utsav — 2019 Instrumental Music . - o
Art, Music & Dance = Competition: Girls: Rajasthan Sie] i~ e ioEs
Science Ch-14: Electric Current And Its Effects English 0:20:59
Science Ch-14: fae &Ry 3R 38 vera Hindi 0:20:45
Hindi Ch-13: Teh faatenr Hindi 0:09:07
Storytelling Azadi ki Kahani-1 Hindi 0:08:32
General Awareness  e-waste management Film 4 English 0:07:19
Political Science Ch-9: Struggles for equality English 0:28:48
Cultural Heritage: National Role Play & Folk Dances-Andaman . .
Art, Music, Dance & Nicobar Islands S RS e
Mathematics Ch-12: Algebraic Expressions English 0:31:28
Mathematics Ch-11: IR#ATT 3R & 9%l part-1 Hindi 0:29:09
Sanskrit TR AT, & Tefacr Hindi 0:06:08
Storyteilllng/ Vil Nanha Fankar Hindi 0:14:07
Education

Geography Ch-9: Life in the desert English 0:19:43
Cultural Heritage: . . . i s
S YT e Understanding Our Architectural Heritage English 0:14:06
Science Ch-14: Electric Current And Its Effects English 0:20:59
Physical education ~ COVID 19 Awareness ' Hindi ' 0:12:46
Pol Science Ch-9: FHIAAT & forw Toy Hindi 0:17:44
Cultural Heritage: . - .
i [V, DR Dance A Way of Expression-1 Hindi 0:29:33
General Awareness  Why Seasons Happen? English 0:03:17
General Awareness  e-waste management Block-4.2 English 0:12:00
General Awareness  Levers Around Us English 0:08:00
General awareness  Toh2IRTaEAT T 31X (English Subtitles) Hindi 0:12:42
History 1(:3h-10:_ Eighteenth century political English 0:09:46

ormations
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Science Ch-13: I Tg @8 T Hindi 0:27:31
Geograph i T Hindi 0:27:56

eogra ! ) indi :27:

e 3SUTehfea el U 3YTSuT geer

Storytelling/Value | 5o ki Toki Hindi 0:02:35
Education
English Ch-10: The Story of Cricket English 0:15:57
Creative Activities: N ) o
Art& Craft Flying Fish English 0:01:11
Mathematics Ch-12: Algebraic Expressions English 0:31:28

Mathematics Ch-11: 9R&ETT 3R &A% part-1 Hindi 0:29:09
Hindi Ch-13: Tsh fasTerT Hindi 0:09:07
Storytelling Azadi ki Kahani-2 Hindi 0:14:47
Skl TelllngNaIue Chhota hai ya Bada Hindi 0:04:07
Education

Geography Ch-9: Life in the desert English 0:19:43
Cultural Heritage: : o .
Art. Music & Dance Folk Dance-Mizoram Hindi 0:08:22
Science Ch-14: Electric Current And Its Effects English 0:20:59

Science Ch-13: 31T U9 §&T Hindi
Urdu ScaNg Hindi
Storyte_lllng/VaIue Bus Ke Neeche Bagh Hindi
Education
History f(i)r:;‘i;)t:ifr:ghteenth century political English 0:09:46
Cultural Heritage: . . - .
i VT, e Navras (9 Rasas) - Dance Emotions English/Hindi 0:03:50
Mathematics Ch-12: Algebraic Expressions English 0:31:28
Mathematics Ch-11: IR#ATT 3R &7 part-1 Hindi
Ch-10: 3TSREdT TS H 7T ASTeilfcich
History Hindi 0:30:22
[SeT
sitorelliig el Bus Ke Neeche Bagh Hindi 0:05:52

Education



o
Let's Fight COVID-19, Stay Safe and Learn
2@ o]PMeVIDYA

- dth.class7@ciet.nic.in
Class- VIl
English Ch-10: The Story of Cricket English 0:15:57
Cultural Heritage: Kala Utsav — 2019 Instrumental Music i — .
Art, Music & Dance = Competition: Girls: Rajasthan Sie] i~ e 0:04:35
Science Ch-14: Electric Current And Its Effects English 0:20:59
Science Ch-14: fae[e 4RT 3R 58 verra Hindi 0:20:45
Hindi Ch-13: Te fdstenr Hindi 0:09:07
Storytelling Azadi ki Kahani-1 Hindi 0:08:32
General Awareness  e-waste management Film 4 English 0:07:19
Political Science Ch-9: Struggles for equality English 0:28:48
Cultural Heritage: National Role Play & Folk Dances-Andaman English 0:08:33

Art, Music, Dance & Nicobar Islands

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Thursday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #126 1800111265 Jio TV
Dish TV Channel #948 1800112199 NCERT OFFICIAL



